
1 NONOKA  SHOZEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe kodai ichiko 8 84.62 44.24 41.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.00 7.300 0 0 0 1

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 1 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 1 1 0 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

9 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

43.57 44.24

Composition 2.67 5.175.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.335.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

41.38

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 Himari  Miura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 76.66 36.39 42.27 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 2 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 0 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.18 4.141 1 0 1 2

8 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.14 3.660 0 1 1 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 1 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 0 2 1 2

37.57 36.39

Composition 2.67 5.255.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.335.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.25

42.27

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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3 Karen Kato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hokkai Gakuen University 5 71.53 34.12 37.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.38 2.06-2 -5 -2 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 -1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.14 3.260 -1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.831 1 0 -2 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 -3 -2 -1 -1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 3 1 2 1

11 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 2 1

35.02 34.12

Composition 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.674.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 3.75

37.41

4 Mami YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 69.75 31.27 38.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 2

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -1 -4 -2

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -3 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

5 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -3 -1 -1

6 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 0 -1 -1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 -1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 1

12 CSp2 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -2

31.78 31.27

Composition 2.67 4.755.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.835.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.835.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

38.48
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5 ARISA IBUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sapporo Daiichi HS 4 66.40 26.80 39.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 -1 1 1 1

5 3T<<+1T << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 -1

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S< < 4.00 X -0.49 3.51-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.450 0 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 1 2

12 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 -1 0

28.22 26.80

Composition 2.67 5.005.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.835.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.00

39.60

6 YURIE  SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HOKKAIDO UNI OF EDUCATION 3 65.01 27.84 37.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -3 -4 -5

2 2Lz!q+2T< ! 3.14 -0.98 2.16-4 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.58 1.90-4 -4 -2 -4 -4

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 2F< < 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.28 0.38-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2

11 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.11 3.740 -1 -3 -1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 1 2 2

28.51 27.84

Composition 2.67 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.75

37.17
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7 Suzu FUJISAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Tohoku Fukushi University 2 63.94 30.88 34.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.68 2.52-3 -4 -3 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -4 -3 -5 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 1

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -0.53 3.91-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -3

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 -2

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 1 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

33.86 30.88

Composition 2.67 4.174.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 4.174.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 3.50

34.06

Time violation:  -1.00

8 Sayaka ISSHIKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 1 53.21 22.72 30.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-1 -4 0 -2 -3

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.06 3.54-1 0 0 0 -1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -3 0 -1 -1

7 2F 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0 0 -2

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

11 2S 1.43 X -0.48 0.95-3 -4 0 -4 -4

12 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 0 0 -1 -2

25.58 22.72

Composition 2.67 3.754.00 3.25 4.25 4.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.674.00 3.00 4.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.50

30.49
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